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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 Asif AbdulKareem  M Abdul Kareem  (FTHR) moorkath house, 
Parapoor, melmuri, 

Kadampuzha, 676553, 
thiroor

  

2 03/01/2026 Mohammed Sawad K Abdurasheed (FTHR) Kozhikkal, Udharani, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

PUTHUR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

3 03/01/2026 AMAL JAHAN K C Abdurahiman (FTHR) Kizhakke Chalil House, 
Chanthapparamba, 

Marakkara, Randathani 
P O, 676510, Tirur

  

4 03/01/2026 Mohammed Rashid TP Mammikutty (FTHR) Thiruvalappatta, 
Athippatta, Edayur, 

Edayur, 676552, Tirur

  

5 03/01/2026 RASIYA ABDURRAZAQ K 
(HSBN)

KARUVAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, KOTTOOR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

6 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHMIL M K 

naseema (MTHR) manjakkandan, 
udaranipparamba, 
kottakkal, puthur, 

676503, tirur

  

7 03/01/2026 Vinayak Menon Govindan Kutty Menon 
(FTHR)

Vellappully Pockat, 
Kottaram, Valanchery P 
O, Valanchery, 676552, 

Tirur

  

8 03/01/2026 FATHIMA ANEESA C 
H

SAIDALAVI P (HSBN) PALAKKANNI, 
PURAMANNUR, 
VALANCHERI, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

9 03/01/2026 MUFEEDA  T NOUFAL T P (HSBN) THALIKA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

10 03/01/2026 RINU RINSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) VARIYAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KULAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

11 03/01/2026 SHAHLA MARIYAM 
N 

FASIL  RAHMAN E 
(HSBN)

ERANIYAN, 
PANIKKARKKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

12 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ANOOSH K

ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

17/ 940  KOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

13 03/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN YOUSUFALI 
PARAMBADAN 

(FTHR)

PARAMBADAN, 
OLAKARAPPADI   

CHOONUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, 

MALAPPURAM

  

14 03/01/2026 HASSAN PUTHAN 
PEEDIYAN 

MOIDEEN PUTHAN 
PEEDIYAN (FTHR)

PUTHAN PEEDIYAN, 
BAVA HAJI PADI, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

15 03/01/2026 SAJITHA K T IBRAHIM KUNDIL  
(HSBN)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARA, 

KARIPPOL, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

16 03/01/2026 SHAHAL  K SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KALODY, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

EDARIKKODE, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

676510, TIRUR

  

17 03/01/2026 ALSABITH P T MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

11/349 
PALLIYALTHODI, 

CHUNOOR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

18 03/01/2026 Mohammed Faijas K Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Kelthody, Alinchuvad, 
Kottakkal, Kuttippuram, 

676503, Tirur

  

19 03/01/2026 Fathimath Shifana V P Noushad V P (FTHR) Varikkapulakkal House, 
Puzhanambram, 

Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 679571, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

20 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID K 

KUNHEEDU 
KARUTHEDATH 

(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
PANIKKAR KUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 675603, 

TIRUR

  

21 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K T SHAHUL HAMEED K 
T  (FTHR)

KUNNATHODI, 
PANIKKARKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

22 03/01/2026 MOHAMED JUNAID ABDU (FTHR) 83, KOTTAKKULATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

23 03/01/2026 ARSHIDA N M MUHAMMED FASIL  
P (HSBN)

PANACHIKKAL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

24 03/01/2026 ALSABITH T K AHAMMED SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

THACHAR 
KUNNATH, 

MECHIRIPARAMBU, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

25 03/01/2026 Shana Yasmin K Yasar Arfath K (FTHR) Karumannil House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Kottakkal, Puthur Post, 
676503, Tirur

  

26 03/01/2026 MUHSINA  P P MOIDUTTY (FTHR) PART 101, 
PURAYATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KOOTTADAMMAL, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA 
POST, 676553, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

27 03/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI C M SUBHASH A V (HSBN) SREELAKSHMI 
SADAN, 

PAKARANELLUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

28 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NADEER P

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PALOLY HOUSE, 
VALANCHERY, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

29 03/01/2026 Jamsheena K T Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Kelthodi, Alinchuvad, 
Kottakkal, Kuttippuram, 

676503, Tirur

  

30 03/01/2026 FASIL ALI P MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

11/357B PONPARA, 
CHUNOOR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

31 03/01/2026 FARHANA FIDHA P HAMZA KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PILASSERY HOUSE, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

32 03/01/2026 MURSHIDA M MOHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

MACHINCHERY, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

33 03/01/2026 Shibila M C Muhammedkutty 
(FTHR)

Mathamkuzhi 
Cholathadathil, Pazhur, 
Pazhur, Pazhur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

34 03/01/2026 MUBASHIR  V MOHAMMED 
BASHEER V (FTHR)

VALIYAKALAYIL, 
PALATHARA, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

35 03/01/2026 AFRA K ABDUL ASHRAF K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
THIRUR

  

36 03/01/2026 HIDHA JUMI K K ABDU (FTHR) 83, KOTTAKKULATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

37 03/01/2026 BALKEESA C K MOIDEEN HAJI 
(FTHR)

CHENGANAKKATTIL, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

38 03/01/2026 KISNA NASRIN K KUNHEEDU 
KARUTHEDATH 

(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
PANIKKARKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

39 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANSIN ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MELETHODI, 
INDIANUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANUR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

40 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH N P 

SIDHEEQUE 
NJARAPPUALAN 

(FTHR)

NJARAPPULAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

41 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASAL 
P 

ASHARAF P (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

42 03/01/2026 NASEERA P ALI IMRAN (HSBN) PALLATH, ATHANI, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

43 03/01/2026 FATHIMA AMARIYIL IBRAHIM (HSBN) VALIYA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR P O, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

44 03/01/2026 HISANA THASNEEM 
P

SHAMSUDHEEN 
MARAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

MARAPARAMBIL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

VALANCHERI  P O, 
VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  

45 03/01/2026 SUMAYYA A K SADIQUE 
MANAYANGADAN 

(HSBN)

MANAYANGADAN, 
PANIKKARKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANUR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

46 03/01/2026 ABDUL ABID P UNNEEN P (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
CHENADAN 

KULAMB SCHOOL 
PADI, EDAYUR 

VILLAGE, 
KAREKKAD P O, 

676553, TIRUR TALUK

  

47 03/01/2026 RINSHID RAHMAN K 
P 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
KALATHUPURATH  

(FTHR)

KALATHUPURATH, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

48 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED BISHIR 
NOORENGAL 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

4-88 NOORENGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

49 03/01/2026 Fathima Saniyya Abdul Gafoor M (FTHR) Manhakkandan House, 
Udarani Paramba, 

Kottakkal, Puthur Post, 
676503, Tirur

  

50 03/01/2026 Shabeeba Nasreen T Sainudheen Thavalengal 
(FTHR)

Ottuparakkal, 
valiyaparamba, 

kottakkal, puthur, 
676503, tirur

  

51 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALFAZ 
C K 

HABEEB RAHMAN  C 
K (FTHR)

18/1 CHEERAN 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, PILATHARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

52 03/01/2026 MUFEEDA T NOUFAL  THALIKA 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

THALIKAPARAMBIL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

53 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
V P

MARIYAM (MTHR) 11/382, VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKANDAM, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

54 03/01/2026 SAVITHA A P SUNESH  K P (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

55 03/01/2026 AMINA MUHAMMED (FTHR) 83, PARAMPATTIL, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

56 03/01/2026 MUHAMMADE 
MUNAVVAR 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) VALIYA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR P O, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

57 03/01/2026 FEMILA SHABANA P 
T

MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB P T (FTHR)

PONMALATHODI, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

58 03/01/2026 ABDURASHEED M K MOIDEEN (FTHR) 2-319/1 
MOOCHIKKADAN 

HOUSE, CHUNDAYIL 
SOOPPYBAZAR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

59 03/01/2026 SHIFANA JASMI C K MUHAMMED 
SWALIH  T K (HSBN)

THOTTAKKOD 
HOUSE, EAST 

VILLOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR POST, 
676503, TIRUR

  

60 03/01/2026 Athira Sherin 
Mandayappuram

Abid Mandayappuram 
(FTHR)

Mandayappuram House, 
Pulikode Kottakkal P O, 
Kottakkal, Kottakkal P 

O, 676503, Tirur

  

61 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P HASSAN KUTTY 
PULLANIPPURAM 

(FTHR)

PULLANIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KOLKKALAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

62 03/01/2026 GOPALAN 
THAZHATHEPURAKKAL 

GEETHA (WIFE) THAZHATHEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM 

POST, 679571, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

63 03/01/2026 Zamil Mohammed K T Moosa (FTHR) Kunnathodi, Vengad, 
Moorkkanad, Vengad, 

679338, Perinthalmanna

  

64 03/01/2026 FIDHA K T MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K T (FTHR)

KULATHINGALTHODI, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

65 03/01/2026 ANSHIDA K V ABDULGAFOOR K V 
(FTHR)

KALIYARVATTATH, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

66 03/01/2026 ABDUL RAZACK MOIDEEN KUTTY 
HAJI (FTHR)

KONNAKKATTIL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
VALANCHERY, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

67 03/01/2026 MUNSHIR MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

68 03/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN P P MOIDEEN P P (FTHR) PULLANIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KOLKKALAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

69 03/01/2026 ABDUL NASSIM K C USMAN K C (FTHR) KP 13/210 KUNNAM 
CHOLA, KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

70 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHI M MUHAMMED (FTHR) MENATTIL HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

71 03/01/2026 RABEEHA K T ABDU SALAM 
KALATHINGALTHODI 

(FTHR)

KALATHINGALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

72 03/01/2026 ASHIRA C P ALIKUTTY (FTHR) CHERAPARAMBIL, 
PAKARANELLUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

73 03/01/2026 MUSAINA FARSANA  
K

RAFEEQ 
KORANTHODI (HSBN)

KORAN THODI, 
MURINGATHAYAM 

MASJID, 
KATTIPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

74 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA P HASSAN KUTTY 
PULLANIPPURAM 

(FTHR)

PULLANIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KOLKKALAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

75 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD 

CHELLAPPARAMBAN

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

4-88A NOORENGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

76 03/01/2026 UNAIS BABU V P ABDUL NAZAR  
VALIYA PARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

77 03/01/2026 FARSANA K MOHAMED SAVAD U 
(HSBN)

UNNIYANGAL, 
THOZHUVANUR PO, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

78 03/01/2026 FASEELA  C K MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF C K (HSBN)

CHEKIDAN 
KUZHIYIL HOUSE, 

THAZHATHANGADI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAINKANNUR  PO, 

679571, TIRUR

  

79 03/01/2026 Mohammed Jaseerul 
Aboobacker 

Sulaiman M P (FTHR) Mandayappuram House, 
Chankuvettykundu 

Kottakkal P O, 
Kottakkal, Kottakkal P 

O, 676503, Tirur

  

80 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABEEH K 

MUSTHAFA K  (FTHR) KANHIRANGADAN, 
PANIKKER KUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

81 03/01/2026 Naha Risvana K Risvan (HSBN) peruvankuzhiyil, villoor 
West, kottakkal, 

indianoor, 676503, tirur

  

82 03/01/2026 SHIFA BINU K ASKAR ALI K (FTHR) KONDETH HOUSE, 
KARIPPOL, 

VATTAPPARA 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

83 03/01/2026 NASREENA K K NAZAR K K (FTHR) KOTTAMBARA 
KAMBATH HOUSE, 

KOLATHOL, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

84 03/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM ABDULKADER 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
POOKKATTIRI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

85 03/01/2026 FIDHA JASMIN C MUHAMMED FAISAL 
C (FTHR)

CHANDANATHETHIL, 
KALARIKKAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

86 03/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
ZUHARA P K

SAIDALAVI P K 
(FTHR)

PANNIKKAZHAYIL, 
EDACHALAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

87 03/01/2026 SHIFANA T P SULAIMAN (FTHR) THONDIPALLIYALIL, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

KATTIPPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

88 03/01/2026 NEHA S  SANTHOSH P (FTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
MUKKILAPEEDIKA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

89 03/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANIYA 
M

PAREED (FTHR) MANKUNNIL, 
ASARIKULAMB, 

EDAYUR, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

90 03/01/2026 ADWAITH 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH A (FTHR) SREEKRIPA, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

91 03/01/2026 Muhammed Adhil 
Gurukkal 

Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) 6/444,Changampalli 
House, Chellur, 

Naduvattom, Pazhur, 
679571, Tirur

  

92 03/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN ARUMUGHAN (FTHR) KOOLATH, 
AMBALACITY, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

93 03/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN P P MOIDEEN P (FTHR) PULLANIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

94 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUFLIH P

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAVAKKAL, 
PANDIKASHALA, 

PAINKANNUR, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

95 03/01/2026 UMMUHALEEMA ASHARAF (HSBN) CHEKIDAN 
KUZHIYIL HOUSE, 

THAZHATHANGADI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

PAINKANNUR  P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

96 03/01/2026 Safeela  E Yahutty  E (FTHR) Thettaparambil House, 
Mavandiyoor, Edayoor, 

Edayur North P O, 
676552, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

97 03/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA FAIROS BABU 
KARUKAMANNIL 

(HSBN)

1/317 
KARUKAMANNIL 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

98 03/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAFEEKHA  V K

SAHEER (HSBN) 373 - 
ALUMKOOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
JARATHINGAL, 

MELMURI VILLAGE, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

99 03/01/2026 RIFNA M MAJEED 
MANGADEN (FTHR)

MANAYANGADEN, 
PANIKKARKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

100 03/01/2026 JASNA JASMI ASAINAR (FTHR) VALAMPARAMBAN, 
THOKKAMPARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

101 03/01/2026 JAMEELA ALI ALI (HSBN) VADAKKANAZHI 
ALUKKAL, 

KOTTAPPURAM 
VALIYAKUNNU PO, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

102 03/01/2026 SALEENA  ASIF (HSBN) NARAPPATTAMMEL, 
THOZHUVANNOOR, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANNOOR, 

676552, THIROOR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

103 03/01/2026 HASEENA 
MAYILAMPADAM 

JAIFER KURUPPAN 
THODIYIL (HSBN)

KURUPPAN THODI, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

104 03/01/2026 SALAFIYA MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

758 
KARUPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

105 03/01/2026 SUFAIRA T K MOHAMMED (HSBN) 18/3 AREEKADAN 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

106 03/01/2026 K MOHAMED 
SHAHAS 

K SHANAVAS (FTHR) KALADI, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
CHERUSHOLA P O, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

107 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL ABDUL MUNEER 
MUKKIL (FTHR)

229, CHENGOTTUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

108 03/01/2026 FARHA BEEVI V P SAIDALAVI KOYA 
THANGAL V P (FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
PANIKKARKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

109 03/01/2026 MOHAMED ASKAR C 
V 

HASSAN (FTHR) CHAKKUVALAPPIL, 
PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

110 03/01/2026 Mohammed Ashmil MK naseema (MTHR) manjakkandan, 
udharaniparamba, 
kottakkal, puthur, 

676503, tirur

  

111 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SANIL  
P

NISHAD (FTHR) PARAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, KOTTARAM, 

VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

112 03/01/2026 SAYYID FAYIZ V K ABDUL AZEEZ 
THANGAL  V K 

(FTHR)

3/463, 
VALIYAKKATHODI 
KARTHALA HOUSE, 

PAZHUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR POST, 
679571, TIRUR

  

113 03/01/2026 FATHIMMATH 
HASBIYA V 

ABDULKADAR 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
POOKKATTIRI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

114 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K

ABDUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KARINKURAYIL, 
KALIYALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

115 03/01/2026 FEBA  ELDOSE ELDO P JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

POOVATHUMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VAYALARPADI, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

116 03/01/2026 THWALHATH P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

429/12/PUTHUVALLI, 
THUVAPPARA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

117 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASMAL 

PATTATHODI

ATHEEKH RAHMAN 
PATTATHODI (FTHR)

PATTATHODI 
HOUSE, KOTTOOR 

PARAMBIL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

118 03/01/2026 ALI MOHAMMED (FTHR) THOTTUPURATH, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
679571, THIRUR

  

119 03/01/2026 Shafeeka Jahan K V Abdul Hameed (HSBN) Koukkodath Valappil, 
Adhikarippadi, Edayur, 
Edayur North, 676552, 

Tirur

  

120 03/01/2026 THASNI P MOHAMMED 
SHABEEL K P (HSBN)

758 
KARUPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

121 03/01/2026 ASMABI  M K MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MARAMKULMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

MARAKKARA P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

122 03/01/2026 JASEELA V ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVATHIKALAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

123 03/01/2026 AMEER SUHAIL C BASHEER C (FTHR) CHAKKANTHODI, 
THOKKAMPARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

124 03/01/2026 IBRAHIM MAMMIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 

KOLATHOL, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

125 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THASREEF T N

NOUFAL BABU 
(FTHR)

THEKKENCHERI 
NAMBRATH, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

126 03/01/2026 Mohammed Rashad C Rahim Cholakkal 
(FTHR)

Cholakkal House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Kottakkal, Puthur Post, 
676503, Tirur

  

127 03/01/2026 ASMABI M ANVAR K T (HSBN) 13/153B 
KUTTIPPURATHODI 

HOUSE, 
MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM 
P O, 676553, TIRUR

  

128 03/01/2026 Muhammed Rahees K P Kunhayamu K P (FTHR) 7/75,Kundiparuthy 
House, Kulakkad, 

Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 679571, 

Tirur

  

129 03/01/2026 MUSBIHA P FAYIS  (HSBN) VARIKKODATH, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

130 03/01/2026 MAIMUNA M ABDU RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

MULANHIPPULAN 
HOUSE, INDIANUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANUR, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

131 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIM 
C 

RAMLA (MTHR) 1/241 
CHATHANATHIL 

HOUSE, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

132 03/01/2026 RANIYA ABDUL 
MAJEED 

ABDUL MAJEED 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

VALAPPIL, 
PANIKKAR KUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

133 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
C 

HASSAN C (FTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  

134 03/01/2026 HAMZAKUTTY A K ABOOBACKER A K 
(FTHR)

ACHUKANDAN, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

135 03/01/2026 Hasna Sherin K Muhammed Fasil 
Ovungal (HSBN)

Ovungal House, 
Earkkara, Marakkara, 
Marakkara, 676553, 

Tirur

  

136 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
A 

SHAMEER ALI A 
(FTHR)

AMBALADATH 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

137 03/01/2026 Rinsha Musthafa K (FTHR) Kozhikkal House, 
Udharaniparamb, 
Kottakkal, Puthur, 

676503, Tirur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

138 03/01/2026 NIDHUNA K BINDU B (MTHR) KADAKKOTTIL, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

139 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWAFWAN C 

HASSAN C (FTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  

140 03/01/2026 SHANIBA JABIN  P SHAREEF P (FTHR) PALLIMALIL, 
PULIKODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

141 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RISVANA  
P K

MOHAMMED 
MASTHAN  (FTHR)

KEELITHODI  
HOUSE, ARICHOL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
PURATHUR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

142 03/01/2026 RAIHANATH P ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ (HSBN)

THEKKANCHERI 
NAMBRATH, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

143 03/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI VEERALI (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
VAKAYIL HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

144 03/01/2026 ANJANA K V SUKUMARAN  K V 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR 

POST, 679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

145 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KALODI, 
THOKKAMPARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

146 03/01/2026 IRSHAD M ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

MULAMUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKASALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

147 03/01/2026 JASEELA YASMIN K 
T 

ANVAR K T (FTHR) 13/153 B 
KUTTIPPURATHODI 

HOUSE, 
MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM 
P O, 676553, TIRUR

  

148 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL V YAKOOB V (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVATHIKULAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

149 03/01/2026 JASEELA P P ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHOORPALLIMALIL 
HOUSE, M K NAGAR, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI POST, 

676553, TIRUR

  

150 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUBASHIR E 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) 137/09, 
EDATHADATHIL 

HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

151 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD E 

ERANIYAN 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

ERANIYAN HOUSE, 
PANICKERKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

152 03/01/2026 Najeeba Sherin K Navas k (FTHR) Kuriyodath House, 
Vattappara, 

Kattipparuthi, 
thozhvanur, 676552, 

Tirur

  

153 03/01/2026 AZJED V K MOHAMED 
HANEEFA V (FTHR)

521, VERUMKUNDIL, 
MARUTHINCHIRA, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

154 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED KUTTY MARAKKAR 
KILIYAMPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

KILIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI VILLAGE, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

155 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P

KUNCHALANKUTTY 
P (FTHR)

PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKAPPU, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, KOTTAKKAL

  

156 03/01/2026 SABIQ ALI E MOHAMEDALI E 
(FTHR)

ERANIYAN, 
PANIKKARKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

157 03/01/2026 fathima usna shabeer v (HSBN) valappil, panikkarkundu, 
kottakkal, indianoor, 

676503, tirur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

158 03/01/2026 HAFEEFA K K BILAL K T (HSBN) 20/313,KUTTIPPURATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARACHEMMAD, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

159 03/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil O Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Ovungal House, 
Earkkara, Marakkara, 
Marakkara, 676553, 

Tirur

  

160 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA A K SIRAJUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

429A/12/
PUTHUVALLI, 
THUVAPPARA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

161 03/01/2026 FAHMIDA 
THASNEEM  K

Mohammed Shafeer P 
(HSBN)

Paravakkal, Kodumudi, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Valiyakunnu, 676552, 
Tirur

  

162 03/01/2026 YOOSUF ENI (FTHR) THARAMMAL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

163 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PANANKVAIL, 
PANDKIKASALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

164 03/01/2026 RAMSHEENA  P IBRAHIM (FTHR) PAISSERI, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

165 03/01/2026 RIFNA FIROS M V FIROS MANNIL 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

MANNIL VALAPPIL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
KUTTIPPURAM P O, 

679571, TIRUR TALUK

  

166 03/01/2026 BIBIN K P SIVADASAN  (FTHR) 229, KAKKANCHIRA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

167 03/01/2026 JASIL KUNHEEN KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

230, CHENGOTTUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

168 03/01/2026 NIYAS N N ABBAS (FTHR) NAMBIYADATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKALKUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, KOTTAKKAL

  

169 03/01/2026 JAHANA THESNI K P SHARAFUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

KARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKASALA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

170 03/01/2026 AFNIDA O K abdu razaq (FTHR) ottakathu, chengottur, 
ponmala, chengottur, 

676503, tirur

  

171 03/01/2026 ROSNA SURENDRAN SURENDRAN 
KADANCHIRA (FTHR)

KANDANCHIRA, 
EAST VILLUR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANUR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

172 03/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM 
KANNAN 

KADAVATH  

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANNAN 
KADAVATH, 

SANTHINAGAR, 
MELMURI, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

173 03/01/2026 SHAHNAS P ABDUL RASHEED  
(FTHR)

KAYAL MADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

174 03/01/2026 BAREERA NOURIN K 
P 

ABUTHAIR (HSBN) OLAPULAN HOUSE, 
KOLKKALAM, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

175 03/01/2026 SHAHLA ZERIN K P SHIYAS KANIYARIL 
(HSBN)

KANIYARIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

176 03/01/2026 Sumayya M Avaran M (FTHR) Mannath, Peedikappadi, 
Edayur, Edayur North, 

676552, Tirur

  

177 03/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA O M KHAIRUNNISA 
(MTHR)

191, 
OPPALAMALAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

178 03/01/2026 JABIR M MUSTHAFA 
THANGAL V (FTHR)

THAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANNUR P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

179 03/01/2026 SHEREENA C K FAYIS P P (HSBN) PULIYAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

180 03/01/2026 AYYAPPAN 
VELAKKADAN 

PRAMEELA P (WIFE) 364-A, 
VELAKKADAN, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

181 03/01/2026 BINSIYA IQBAL  N (FTHR) NEIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

182 03/01/2026 RINHA U ZAINUDHEEN U 
(FTHR)

UNNIYANGAL, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

183 03/01/2026 Maimoona 
Thathrampalli 

Shahul Hameed  (HSBN) Thathrampalli, Villur, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Tirur

  

184 03/01/2026 SHAHALA V T YAHUTTY V T (FTHR) VADAKKEETTITHODI, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

185 03/01/2026 SIYANA 
KADIYAPURAM

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
K P (FTHR)

KADIYAPURAM, 
KANDENGAL, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

186 03/01/2026 SHAFI 
MANAYAMGADAN 

MUHAMMED KUTYY 
(FTHR)

MANAYAMGADAN, 
PANIKKARKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 675603, 

TIRUR

  

187 03/01/2026 KADEEJA  SAINUDHEEN  
(HSBN)

MAMBARAMBARH 
HOUSE, 

MECHEERIPPARAMBU 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

188 03/01/2026 ANSHAD HANAN T Abdul Kareem  T 
(FTHR)

Thekkil House, Dweep 
Road, Kattipparuthi, 
Valanchery, 676552, 

Tirur

  

189 03/01/2026 MASBOOBA C P MOHAMMED 
FAROOK  

PARAMMAL (HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

190 03/01/2026 MAJEED  
PALLIPPURAM

MOHAMED P (FTHR) PALLIPPURAM 
HOUSE, INDIANOOR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

191 03/01/2026 JISHANA THASNEEM 
A K

MOHAMMED EYAS 
(HSBN)

11/93, KALLAYI 
HOUSE, MALAYIL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

192 03/01/2026 VISHNU V AYYAPPAN (FTHR) 364-A, 
VELAKKADAN, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

193 03/01/2026 SUHAILA SHERIN M HAMZAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

23/ 524-B  
MADAMBATT 

HOUSE, 
POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

194 03/01/2026 SHAHANA P C SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
THOTTAKKARA 

(HSBN)

THOTTAKKARA, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

195 03/01/2026 FATHIMA JINSHA RAFI  K  P (HSBN) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

THOKKAMPARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
THIRUR

  

196 03/01/2026 Shamshadh V Shamsudheen V (FTHR) Veshakkaran House, 
Pathayakallu, Kottakkal, 

Kadampuzha Post, 
676553, Tirur

  

197 03/01/2026 SAFNA  K KUNHI MOHAMMED 
KALODY (FTHR)

KALODI, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
CHERUSHOLA P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

198 03/01/2026 ANFAS MK MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M K 

(FTHR)

MANIYARKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

199 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA V T ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

VALLAKKATTU 
THODI, 

CHEENICHODE, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH, 676552, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

200 03/01/2026 SUJATHA V P KORMMAN (FTHR) KURUNGATTU 
VALAPPIL, PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

THIRUR

  

201 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA A ABDUL ALI (FTHR) AMBALATHINGAL, 
PANIKKARKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

202 03/01/2026 FAHIDHA A P MOHAMMED NIHAS 
(HSBN)

7/290,Karanath 
Palliyalil House, 

Pandikasala, 
Kuttippuram, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

203 03/01/2026 RABIYA Kunhahammed A C 
(HSBN)

Arikkanchola House, 
Poovanchina, 

Marakkara, Randathani 
Post, 676510, Tirur

  

204 03/01/2026 SHAHEEN SHUKOOR ABDUL SHUKOOR 
VATTAMKANDATHIL 

(FTHR)

122, AMARIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

205 03/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA K MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

6/505 MANGALATH 
HOUSE, PARAPOOR, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

206 03/01/2026 JISHNA SHERI T MOIDUTTY T (FTHR) THAMARASHERY 
HOUSE, CHUNOOR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

207 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA T K HASSAN T K (FTHR) THAIKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA, 
KARIPPOL, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

208 03/01/2026 VALSALA A RAMESH (HSBN) NATTU KALLIGAL, 
THUVAPPARA 

PALLIKANDAM, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

209 03/01/2026 ANSAB MK MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA MK 

(FTHR)

MANIYARKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

210 03/01/2026 MOHAMED 
RAFEEQUE

KADEEJA P (MTHR) Kunnathodi, Kottakkal, 
Randathani, Randathani, 

676510, Tirur

  

211 03/01/2026 JUMANA SAREEN M 
T 

MUHAMMED 
ASHIKH P (HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
VALANCHERY, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

212 03/01/2026 ZAKARIYA P P HASSAN P P (FTHR) PUTHAN PEEDIYAN, 
BAVA HAJI PADI, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

213 03/01/2026 Shifa Sherin P Riyas M P (HSBN) Moottaparamban House, 
Kuruppinpadi, Ponmala, 

Chappanangadi P O, 
676503, Tirur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

214 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHUHAIB 

MADAMBATT

HAMSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

23/524-B  
MADAMBATT 

HOUSE, 
POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

215 03/01/2026 Jasmin P K Saifunneesa  P (MTHR) Puliyan Kodath house, 
Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 

Kuttippuram, 679671, 
Tirur

  

216 03/01/2026 MANIKANDAN C SANKARANARAYANAN 
C (FTHR)

CHODATH, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

217 03/01/2026 MINHA SANA T T KUNHI MOHAMMED 
T T (FTHR)

THAYYIL THODI 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

218 03/01/2026 SIFNA JABIN A C  KUNHAHAMMED A 
C (FTHR)

ARIKKANCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

219 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEBEEL N 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NADAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKUMPADI, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

220 03/01/2026 RAMLA T K MUHAMMED 
MUSLIAR (HSBN)

PALLATH, 
THAJNAGAR, 

PAINKANNUR P O, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

221 03/01/2026 UMMU SAMSHIYA  M ABDUL NASAR  K P 
(HSBN)

KARINKAPPARA 
PAREKATH HOUSE, 

MANNATHUPARAMBU 
EDAYUR NORTH P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

222 03/01/2026 SIFNA K KUNHI MOHAMMED 
KALODY (FTHR)

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
KALODY, 

SWAGATHAMADU, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

CHERUSHOLA P O, 
676510, TIRUR

  

223 03/01/2026 MOHAMMEDALI MOHAMMED (FTHR) PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

224 03/01/2026 Badusha  P Sabira (MTHR) Pudukkudi House, 
Mavandiyur, Edayoor, 
Vadakkumbram P O, 

676552, Tirur

  

225 03/01/2026 SHYNI MOL M P SATHEESH P P 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

226 03/01/2026 Zaid umair c c Abdul Majeed c c 
(FTHR)

466 Changaram Chola, 
Thaniyappankunnu, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Thozhuvanoor, 676552, 

Tirur

  

227 03/01/2026 Geetanjaly S Nair Sudev A (HSBN) Ambadi, Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 

Painkannur P O, 
679571, Kottakkal

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

228 03/01/2026 SHAHANAS H R MOHAMED HARIS H 
R (FTHR)

76, H R HOUSE, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

229 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIKH 

ABDUL SAMAD P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
VALANCHERY, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

230 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMNAD V T 

SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPPATT 
THODI, AMBAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

231 03/01/2026 AYSHA C KHALID (FTHR) CHEMMUKKAN 
HOUSE, PULIKODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

232 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MANAF C T 

MOHAMMED C T 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL 
THODUVIL, 

MOONNAKKAL, 
EDAYOOR, EDAYUR 

P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

233 03/01/2026 RABIYA P FASLU RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

PERINGATTUTHODI, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

234 03/01/2026 FARSANA SHERIN N 
P

MUSTHAFA (HSBN) VADAKKEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

235 03/01/2026 Shamsudeen Khadar (FTHR) Vesakkaran House, 
Pathayakall, Kottakkal, 

Kadampuzha Post, 
676553, tirur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

236 03/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSHIDA 
C K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

CHODATH 
KUZHIYIL, 

VATTAPPARAMBU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

237 03/01/2026 RAIHANATH P MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PILAKKAL, 
ALINCHUVAD, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, TIRUR

  

238 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL  P

ABBAS (FTHR) PARASSERI HOUSE, 
THOZHUVANNUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANNUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

239 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL C 
K

ASHARAF C K (FTHR) CHEKIDAN 
KUZHIYIL HOUSE, 

THAZHATHANGADI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

240 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED HARIS HASSAN (FTHR) 76, H R HOUSE, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

241 03/01/2026 FATHIMA BISNA V ABDUL LATHEEF 
VADAKKAN (FTHR)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI 

POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

242 03/01/2026 Mohamed Shibin Basheer (FTHR) Cholakkal House, 
Valiyaparamb, 

Kottakkal, Puthur, 
676503, Tirur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

243 03/01/2026 MAHABOOB P MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

244 03/01/2026 ARDRA GANESH  GANESH G  (FTHR) ANASWARA, 
PANDAMANGALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

245 03/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA  

KOLAMBAN 

PATHUMMA  (MTHR) KOLAMBAN HOUSE, 
THINDALAM 

VADAKKUMPURAM 
PO, EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

246 03/01/2026 UMMUSALMA 
KOLLERI 

 K KUNHEEDU (FTHR) POOLAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

MADRASSUMPADI, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

247 03/01/2026 FAZILA BHANU FAROOK A (HSBN) 567 AREEKADAN 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

248 03/01/2026 HANNA  YASMIN HANEEFA  K (FTHR) 21/37 KUNDIL  
HOUSE, 

KAVATHIKALAM   
KOTTAKKAL  PO, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

249 03/01/2026 PRAMEELA RAJEEV (HSBN) KOYAPPAYIL 
HOUSE, HAMZA 

QUARTERS, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

250 03/01/2026 MUAAD V P ABDUL MAJEED 
VAKIPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VAKIPARAMBIL, 
POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANAI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

251 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB M K 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOONNAM 
KUZHIYIL, 

MOONNAKKAL, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

252 03/01/2026 ANJALI GANESH  GANESH G  (FTHR) ANASWARA, 
PANDAMANGALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

253 03/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KATTIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

254 03/01/2026 NAJLA K T BILAL C K (HSBN) KOZHITHODIYIL, 
KOTTARAM, 

VALANCHERI P O, 
VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  

255 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUFEED 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KULAPPURATH, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

256 03/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN  K SANKARAN (FTHR) 491/12/KURUPPATH, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

257 03/01/2026 SHIBIL RAJ T P RAJAN T P (FTHR) 515, 
THEVARUPARAMBIL, 

MELMURI, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

258 03/01/2026 UMMAR C P MOIDEEN (FTHR) CHUZHILIPPURATH 
HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

259 03/01/2026 NADHA N T MUHAMMED N T 
(FTHR)

NEENDRATHODI, 
MANKERI, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

260 03/01/2026 Fal Lul Rahman K Mohammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

404, karuvanchery, 
Melmuri, Karekkad, 
676553, Kottakkal

  

261 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIR P

ASHIKH ALI P (FTHR) PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

262 03/01/2026 SANOOD P ZAINUDDIN P (FTHR) PARAMMAL, 
THOZHUVANUR PO, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

263 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA ABDUL NAZER P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PANDIKASHALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PAINKANNUR POST, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

264 03/01/2026 SASIKUMAR GOPALAN (FTHR) VELLIYATH KUDI, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

265 03/01/2026 NINSHAD  K S SIVADASAN  K C 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMANGALATH, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

266 03/01/2026 MURSHIDA N T MUHAMMED N T 
(FTHR)

NEENDRATHODIYIL, 
MANKERY, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

267 03/01/2026 ANEESHA N SAINUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

NEENDRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
MOSCOW 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

268 03/01/2026 SUBAIR A REHMATH A (MTHR) AMBALADATH, 
NEELADAPPARA, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

269 03/01/2026 SUNITHA MAHENDRAN (HSBN) CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

270 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K K 

ABDU RASAK 
KARUVAN 

KATTUKAVIL (FTHR)

KARUVAN 
KATTUKAVIL, 
RANGATOOR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
679571, THIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

271 03/01/2026 ANSIBA SHAHIDA (MTHR) CHUZHILIPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MAJEEDKUND, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

272 03/01/2026 SINAN K K ABDUSSAMED K K 
(FTHR)

KARIYANGATTUKAVIL, 
MEEMBARA, 

KATTIPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

273 03/01/2026 N FAROOK ISMAIL HAJEE (FTHR) ADUVANNI, 
PALAPPURA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

274 03/01/2026 HADHIYA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KATTACHIRA 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

275 03/01/2026 ANFAL HISHAM 
THANGAL P 

POOKOYA THANGAL 
PILASSERI (FTHR)

PILASSERI HOUSE, 
PALATHARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

276 03/01/2026 PANKAJAM SASIKUMAR (HSBN) VELLIYATH KUDI, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

277 03/01/2026 FAHAD MUJEEB MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPEEDIYEKKAL 
KALATHIL, 
KARTHALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

278 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
V K 

MAJEED (FTHR) VAZHAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKALPADI, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM 
P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

279 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD K S

SUBAIR (FTHR) KALLUVILAYIL, 
AMBAL, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

280 03/01/2026 SAIDH 
PUZHIPPURAKKAL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PUZHIPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, KOTTAKKAL

  

281 03/01/2026 SADIQ ALI SULAIKHA C (MTHR) CHANCHATH 
HOUSE, UROTH 

PALLIYAL, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

282 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED JURAIJ 
C 

UMMER (FTHR) CHELAKKOTTIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

283 03/01/2026 Mini C V Karuppan C V (FTHR) Chakkuvalappil, 
Murdhavu Colony, 

Naduvattom, Pazhur, 
679571, Tirur

  

284 03/01/2026 SAFIYA V AKBER SOUKATH M 
K (HSBN)

MANCHERIKKUNNATH, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

285 03/01/2026 AYSHA BIND M MAHROUF 
SAIDALAVI (HSBN)

NEENDRATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALANCHERY, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

286 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIHANA 
K 

SHAFEEQUE MON K 
P (HSBN)

KAYAMPALLATH, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

287 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUFEED 

AL HAJUL 
MANZOOR (FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
PERUMPARAMBU, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

288 03/01/2026 Muhammad Jasir P Jafar (FTHR) Pilathottathil 16/466, 
Vendallur, Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, 679572, 

Tirur

  

289 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA V 
K  

ABDUL SALAM V K 
(FTHR)

VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

290 03/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SWAFVAN P T 

SAIDALAVI 
MUSLIAR P T (FTHR)

POOLAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PEEDIKAPPADI 
EDAYUR NORTH P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

291 03/01/2026 Muhsina Thesni K Muhammad  Shameer 
(HSBN)

Panakkad House, A C 
Nirapp, Marakkara, 
Marakkara, 676553, 

Tirur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

292 03/01/2026 ASHRAF 
CHALUKUNNAN 

AVARAN (FTHR) CHALUKUNNAN 
HOUSE, EAST 

VILLOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANUR POST, 
676503, TIRUR

  

293 03/01/2026 MUFEEDA SHAREEN  
A

MUHAMMED ASIQ  
THOOMBANTHODI 

(HSBN)

14/283  
THOOMBANTHODI 

HOUSE, 
KALLUPALAM, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

294 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN  KALODY UMMAR 
(FTHR)

KALODY, 
THOKKAMPARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

295 03/01/2026 Fathima Senha T K Shameer Ahammed T K 
(FTHR)

Thonikadavath House, 
Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 

Kuttippuram, 679571, 
Tirur

  

296 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHAD K S

SUBAIR K (FTHR) KALLUVILAYIL, 
AMBAL, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

297 03/01/2026 UMMU KULSU RASHEED (HSBN) CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, T T PADI, 

EDAYOOR, 
EDAYOOR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

298 03/01/2026 Kadeeja K Zubair P V (HSBN) Kunnath, Cheenichode, 
Edayur, EDayur North, 

676552, Tirur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

299 03/01/2026 suhaira thasni V Maharoof ali (HSBN) kizhakkeparamban, 
udharaniparamba, 
kottakkal, puthur, 

676503, tirur

  

300 03/01/2026 PALAKATH 
MOHAMED SHAREEF 

MOHAMED KUTTY 
MOULAVI (FTHR)

PALAKATH, A C 
NIRAPPU, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

301 03/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN K MOHAMED HIJAS P 
(HSBN)

PICHEN, 
KOLKALAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

302 03/01/2026 SUHA FATHIMA  V SIDHEEQUE  V M 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKOTT 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

303 03/01/2026 NAJIHA M ALI MALAKKAL 
(FTHR)

MALAKKAL, 
VADAKKEKULAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

304 03/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FAHMITHA BEEVI 

POOKOYA THANGAL 
P  (FTHR)

PILASSERI HOUSE, 
PALATHARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

305 03/01/2026 MOHAMED RINZIL V 
K 

ABDUL SALAM V K 
(FTHR)

VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

306 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

KUNHAPPUNNI 
(FTHR)

KADUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

307 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFI M 
P 

SHAMSUDEEN 
MULLAPPALLY 

(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKULAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

308 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
TP

ABDUL SALAM TP 
(FTHR)

THEKKE PAINKAL, 
Perumparamb, 
kuttippuram, 

painkannur, 679571, tirur

  

309 03/01/2026 RATHNAVALLY SASEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

18/221,kaniyalil house, 
PILATHARA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

310 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN K T 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

108 KONOTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

311 03/01/2026 safvan PT Majeed  (FTHR) Pilathottathil 16/465-A, 
Vendallur, Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, 679572, 

Tirur

  

312 03/01/2026 Amina Rinha T K Sameer Ahamed T K 
(FTHR)

Thonikadavath House, 
Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 

Kuttippuram, 679571, 
Tirur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

313 03/01/2026 ASMA SHERIN K V YAZER AKAYITHODI 
(HSBN)

AKAYITHODI, 
VILLOR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

314 03/01/2026 AYISHA MUHAMMED (HSBN) KOOTTAPPULAKKAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

315 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSHFIQUE P P

SAIDH P P (FTHR) POOZHIPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, KOTTAKKAL

  

316 03/01/2026 NASREENA JASMIN 
K 

MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KALODY HOUSE, 
MUTTIPPALAM, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

317 03/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misriya P Muhammed Rafeeque 
(HSBN)

Thekkepainkal, Moodal, 
Naduvattom, 

Painakannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

318 03/01/2026 BANSHEERA K  HASEEB (HSBN) PANICHIKKAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, KOTTAKKAL

  

319 03/01/2026 HASEENA K P MOIDEEN (FTHR) KUTTIPPARAMBIL, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

320 03/01/2026 FAHMIDHA AHAMMED (FTHR) VILLAN HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

321 03/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN C NISHAB (FTHR) CHAKKANTHODI, 
THOKKAMPARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

322 03/01/2026 PATHUMA ALI KUTTY (HSBN) MACHINCHERI, 
CHINAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

323 03/01/2026 MAJIDHA P M MUHAMMED ALI P 
M (FTHR)

PALLIYALIL 
MELETHIL, 

VALIYAMKUNNU, 
VALIYAMKUNNU, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

324 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAN P P 

HANEEFA (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL, 
BAVA HAJI PADI, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

325 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NASIM 
K K 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KARUVAN 
KATTUKAVIL, 
RANGATTUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

326 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NASMA K 
V 

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

KILIVAYIL HOUSE, 
CHENGOTTUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

327 03/01/2026 Narva T K Abidha (MTHR) THONIKADAVATH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

BAZAR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

328 03/01/2026 JAMEELA MUHAMMED 
FAREED (HSBN)

KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  

329 03/01/2026 FEMINA MOHAMMED  
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

ARABI HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

330 03/01/2026 SHAHANA THASNI K 
P 

NIZAMUDHEEN N 
(HSBN)

NELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
MANNATHUPARAMB, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

331 03/01/2026 USAIBA K P SHAFEEQ RAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

PADATH HOUSE, 
VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

332 03/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ G RAJAGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

GANAPATHIYIL, 
MUKKILAPEEDIKA 

PAINKANNUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHY, 

PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

333 03/01/2026 NAJIYA NASREEN M 
P

JAFAR 
CHERUPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

334 03/01/2026 Sayyid Maseeh Jifri PM Khadeeja Beevi (MTHR) Puthiya Maliyakkal, 
pookkattiri, Edayur, 
Edayur, 676552, tirur

  

335 03/01/2026 Murshida Ummar p p Noufal T (HSBN) Thuppath, pazhur, 
naduvattom, pazhur, 

679571, tirur

  

336 03/01/2026 SAMNA SARIN M MUHAMMED  (FTHR) PATTARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIBILIYM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

337 03/01/2026 SHABEEBA 
KONGAMBALLI 

ALAVI K (FTHR) KONGAMBALLI 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

338 03/01/2026 IRFANA THASNI 
ALUNGAL 

MUNEER (HSBN) PARAPPIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

339 03/01/2026 Aboobacker Moideen (FTHR) Panangavil, 
Thazhangadi, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

340 03/01/2026 DILSHAN NISHAR (FTHR) KALLAN HOUSE, 
RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

341 03/01/2026 SHAHARBAN K BASAR (HSBN) MATTATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

EDAKKULAM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

NADUVATTOM P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

342 03/01/2026 ARUL RAJ G RAJAGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

GANAPATHIYIL, 
MUKKILAPEEDIKA 

PAINKANNUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHY, 

PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

343 03/01/2026 AYISHA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

PUZHAKKAL, 
MANKERI, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

344 03/01/2026 Nasvath Abidha (MTHR) THONIKADAVATH, 
Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 

Kuttippuram, 679571, 
tirur

  

345 03/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM P K KUNHALAN P K 
(FTHR)

PATTARKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

THENPARAMBU, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

346 03/01/2026 Shahina P M Poovanmadathil 
Mammikutty (OTHR)

Poovanmadathil, 
Villoor, Kottakkal, 

Indianoor, 676503, Tirur

  

347 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MACHINCHERY, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

348 03/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
THASNEEM A

FASALU RAHMAN M 
P (HSBN)

MANDAYAPPURAM 
HOUSE, PULIKODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

349 03/01/2026 SHAKIRAMARJAN K MUHAMMED 
SAMEEL P (HSBN)

PULLITHODI HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARAMBA , 
CHAPPANANGADI 

PO, KODUR, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

350 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIYAS MAMMU (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
ADHIKARIPPADI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

351 03/01/2026 RASHEEDA MOL C K SHOUKKATHALI A P 
(HSBN)

AYAPALLY, 
KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

352 03/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K P

MOITHEENKUTTY  K 
P (FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
PARAMBIL, 
KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

353 03/01/2026 ANSHIDA A P MUHAMMAD 
MUBASHIR M (HSBN)

27/225 
MACHINCHERI 

HOUSE, KARTHALA, 
KATTIPPARUTHY, 

THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  

354 03/01/2026 Muhammad Arsal kp Muhammed musthafa kp 
(FTHR)

kizhakkeparamban, 
valiyaparamba, 

kottakkal, puthur, 
676503, tirur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

355 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH V T 

KUNCHIKOYA V T 
(FTHR)

VATTATHODI 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

356 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI RUKHIYA (WIFE) KOZHIKKATTIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

357 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA SHOUKATHALA 
(FTHR)

VARIYATHAZHATHU, 
RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

358 03/01/2026 SAFWANA SHERIN V ASKAR BINYAMIN T 
(HSBN)

THANGALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MOONNAKKAL, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM 
P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

359 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA P T MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PANATHODI 12/5, 
KULAMANGALAM, 

KATTIPPARUTI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

360 03/01/2026 SAIDALAVI CHUNDA ABOOBACKER 
CHUNDA (FTHR)

CHUNDA HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

361 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA  
K P

Noushad K K (HSBN) Koonukunnath, 
Kattipparuthi, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valanchery, 676552, 
Tirur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

362 03/01/2026 ANSHIFA T V ABDULLA T V  
(FTHR)

THANIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKULAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

363 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWABEEH P

MUHAMMEDMUSTHAFA 
P (FTHR)

PALLIYETH, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

364 03/01/2026 SHAMEERA P T ABDULLA ALI 
HASSAN (HSBN)

THUPPATHAZHATH, 
KALIYALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANNUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

365 03/01/2026 SIDDEEK C ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

CHITTAKATH 
HOUSE, ATHIPPATTA 

EDAYUR P O, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

366 03/01/2026 Ananthu p sagar sathya sagar (FTHR) pariyarath, udharani, 
kottakkal, puthur, 

676503, tirur

  

367 03/01/2026 FATHIMMA K KANNETH KUNHI 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

KANNETH HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI 

POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

368 03/01/2026 JASNA IRSHAD ANIYAN 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

ANIYAN PARAMBIL, 
KOLAMANGALAM, 

VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

369 03/01/2026 NOUSHAD K K Ummer K K (FTHR) Koonukunnath, 
Kattipparuthi, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valanchery, 676552, 
Tirur

  

370 03/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA A P NOUSHAD A P (FTHR) ALASSAMPATTIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

371 03/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ SAIDALI (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR P O, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

372 03/01/2026 SHABNA FATHIMA C MUHAMMED JASIM 
(HSBN)

KOLAKKADAN, 
PULIKKODE, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

373 03/01/2026 Rena M Sameer  M (FTHR) Mattummal, West 
Villoor, Kottakkal, 

Indianoor, 676503, Tirur

  

374 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHADH P

SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH, 
ADHIKARIPPADI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

375 03/01/2026 RASHIDA MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR C (HSBN)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
PARANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

376 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH A P 

ABDUL RASHEED A 
P (FTHR)

ALASAMPATTIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

377 03/01/2026 NIJNA NIYAS K K MOHAMED ANSHAD 
(HSBN)

KALLUMPURATH 
KOTTILINGAL, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

378 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL HARIS BABU  (FTHR) PADATHUPEEDIYEKKAL, 
PULIKKODE, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

379 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIN MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PANATHODIYIL 6/12, 
KULAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

380 03/01/2026 ADHITHYAN P T VISWAMBHARAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOR THODY 
HOUSE, 

CHEENICHODU, 
EDAYOOR, 

EDAYOOR NORTH 
POST, 676552, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  

381 03/01/2026 Irfana T P RAMSHEED E T 
(HSBN)

18/179, 
CHELAKKUTH, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

382 03/01/2026 SHIBILA M  Sudhakaran M (FTHR) MANIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

MARAVATTAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

383 03/01/2026 SAINABA MOYTHEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKOTTIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

384 03/01/2026 Kunheed Patha Ismail Villoor  (FTHR) Pathayil, West Villoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Tirur

  

385 03/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil  Shahul Hameed K 
(FTHR)

Kattachira 15/172, 
Vendallur, Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, 679572, 

Tirur

  

386 03/01/2026 RIYAS BABU ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) NONDATH HOUSE, 
PARANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

387 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA C SAINABA (MTHR) CHELAKKOTTIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

388 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAHEEM T 

ASHARAF T (FTHR) THAMARASSERI, 
KALIYALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

389 03/01/2026 AJISHA PARVIN K Aboobacker (FTHR) Karathondiyil, 
Perassannur, 
Kuttippuram, 

Perassannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

390 03/01/2026 AKBER 
SHOUKATHALI M K 

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
M K (FTHR)

MANCHERIKUNNATH, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR
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391 03/01/2026 NOUFAL K K MAYINKUTTY (FTHR) KOTTAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEENICHOD, 
EDAYOOR, 

EDAYOOR NORTH 
POST, 676552, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  

392 03/01/2026 SUHAIRA JAHANA M MUHAMMAD JAIFAR 
(FTHR)

MOORKKANIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIKULAMB, 
EDAYUR VILLAGE, 

KAREKKAD P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

393 03/01/2026 sabna T Nafeesa (FTHR) 435 THAIRANIYIL, 
EDAYUR, Edayur, 

Edayur north, 676552, 
Tirur

  

394 03/01/2026 SAINUL ABID K T ANIL SHA K T (FTHR) KARATTUTHODI, 
VAIKATHUR, 

KATTIPPARUTHY, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

395 03/01/2026 MUBASHIRAMOL M FAISAL P (HSBN) 128, East villoor, 
kottakkal, indianoor, 

676503, tirur

  

396 03/01/2026 Arun Krishna KT Unnikrishnan KT 
(FTHR)

Kannodithody 15/17, 
Vendallur, Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, 679572, 

Tirur

  

397 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
P 

RASHEED P (FTHR) PARAMBAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THANIYAPPAN 
KUNNU, 

KATTIPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANOOR, 

676552, TIRUR
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398 03/01/2026 ASKARALI 
ALUNGAL 

KUNHAHAMED HAJI 
ALUNGAL (FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KOTTOOR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

399 03/01/2026 FATHIMA VILLAN Muhammed Kutty 
(HSBN)

Puthen Peediyekkal 
House, Maravattam, 

Ponmala, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

400 03/01/2026 Mohammed Sadiq P Ummer P (FTHR) Palakkani, Puramannur, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Puramannur, 676552, 
Tirur

  

401 03/01/2026 Mohammed Jasim T Koyakkutty  (FTHR) thaikkatt, 
udharaniparamba, 

kottakkal, indianoor, 
676503, tirur

  

402 03/01/2026 SOUDHABI M MOHAMED NADEER 
A (HSBN)

Alangadan, 
Changuvetty, Kottakkal, 

Kottakkal, 676503, 
Kottakkal

  

403 03/01/2026 SAFEENA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHELAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
CHELAKKOD, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

404 03/01/2026 Rahuf AK yousuf AK (FTHR) Ailakara, 
udharaniparamba, 
kottakkal, puthur, 

676503, tirur
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405 03/01/2026 AYYUTTY C P RASHEEDHA C P 
(WIFE)

10/299,CHOLETHODIYIL 
PERINGATTUTHODIYIL, 

Pallipadi, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, Tirur

  

406 03/01/2026 SABNA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHELAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
CHELAKKOD, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

407 03/01/2026 RAMLA K MAJEED (HSBN) MANDAYAPPURAM, 
KALLUPALAM, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

408 03/01/2026 THASELENA 
THAJUDHEEN 

JABIR (HSBN) MANDAYAPPURAM, 
PALATHARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

409 03/01/2026 Alavy Kozhikkal  Mohamed Kozhikkal 
(FTHR)

Kozhikkal, Villoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Tirur

  

410 03/01/2026 ISHWA JABIR JABIR (FTHR) MANDAYAPPURAM, 
PALATHARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

411 03/01/2026 Muhammed sinan  Mujeeb M (FTHR) Manhakandan, 
udharaniparamba, 

kottakkal, indianoor, 
676503, tirur
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


